KTPS50 Series
CEC/DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway, Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
50 Watt
Universal Input, Desktop Adapter
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS

Input Configuration IEC320-C14
(Optional C6)
DC Cord 18AWG
(Optional 16 AWG &
20AWG)
Output Connector See Chart
Weight 278g(Ref)
332g
(KTPS50-0510DT-3P-VI)
KTPS50 Series
CEC/DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway, Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
KTPS50-0510DT-3P-VI 5.0V 10.00A 50W
KTPS36-0940DT-3P-VI 9.0V 4.00A 36W
KTPS45-0950DT-3P-VI 9.0V 5.00A 45W
KTPS40-1233DT-3P-VI 12.0V 3.30A 40W
KTPS50-1242DT-3P-VI 12.0V 4.20A 50W
KTPS50-13537DT-3P-VI 13.5V 3.71A 50W
KTPS50-1533DT-3P-VI 15.0V 3.34A 50W
KTPS50-1827DT-3P-VI 18.0V 2.78A 50W
KTPS50-1926DT-3P-VI 19.0V 2.64A 50W
KTPS50-2421DT-3P-VI 24.0V 2.10A 50W
KTPS50-4811DT-3P-VI 48.0V 1.05A 50W
Part Number Key:
KTPS50 Series
CEC/DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway, Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131